•
national Fuel
Lee E. Hartz
Attorney
December 5, 2005
REC c
SOUK
Mr. James J. McNulty, Secretary

$ 1,493.07 Budget $251
H t UfclVit :U
*TYPE CODES: A - Actual
E - Estimate
C - Customer
IA - Initial (Actual)
FA - Final (Actual)
ADJ - Adjustment
DEC 0 5
PA PUBLIC UTiLitVC0MMIggl§N
liGRSTARY'S SURiAU
CUSTOMER^
ACCOUNT #:
Willie Locke
5917495-01
INVESTIGATOR:
CASE NUMBER:
Formal Complaint
C-20055569
SVC
TO DAYS
MTR
RDG TYPE CONS. DD
BILL
AMT
DUE
DATE LPC PYMTS DATE BALANCE COMMENTS
11/10/2005 28 0940 142 387 $ 215.06 12/5/2005 $ 125.00 11/2/2005 $ 1,619.07 Term notice for 11/28
*TYPE CODES: A-Actual
E - Estimate
C - Customer
IA - Initial (Actual)
FA - Final (Actual)
ADJ - Adjustment
BEFORE THE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
WILLIE J. LOCKE,
Complainant,
v.
NATIONAL FUEL GAS
DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION,
Respondent.
PROOF OF SERVICE
DOCKET NO. C-20055569
I hereby certify that I have this day served a true copy of the foregoing document upon
the participant, listed below, in accordance with the requirements of § 1.54 (relating to service by
a participant).
Mr. Willie J. Locke
505 Spearman Avenue
• Farrell,PA 16121
RECE
DEC 0 5 2005
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SEGRETARY'S BUREAU
N A T I O N A L F U E L G A S
D I S T R I B U T I O N C O R P O R A T I O N
/
/
Lee E. Hartz
Pa. I.D. No. 87675
Attorney for National Fuel Gas
Distribution Corporation
P.O. Box 2081
Erie, PA 16512
Dated: 12/05/2005